
Confidence Interval 

Confidence level 

z* 

Standard Error 

Margin of Error 

0.52, 

0.48 

187 

'0.95 

1.960 

0.037 

0.072 

DMV Counter transactions 

Day 	 LR 	Not LR 	Total 

1 
	

16 
	

21 

2 
	

8 
	

14 
	

22 

3 
	

13 
	

4 
	

17 

4 
	

8 
	

23 
	

31 

5 
	

15 
	

4 
	

19 

6 
	

8 
	

2 
	

10 

7 
	

15 
	

14 
	

29 

8 
	

5 
	

10 
	

15 

9 
	

10 
	

13 
	

23 

Total 
	

98 
	

89 
	

187 

Proportion 
	

0.52 
	

0.48 
	

1.00 

Daily Avg 
	

10.9 
	

9.9 
	

20.8 

Week Avg 
	

54.4 
	

49.4 
	

103.9 

x 50 weeks 
	

2,722 
	

2,472 
	

5,194 

Confidence Interval proportions 

Annual transactions 	1 
-- 

5,1941 All 

High side 1 0.59571 3,094 LR 

Mean 0.521 2,722 LR 

Low side 0.45251 2,350 LR 

DMV - License Reinstatement Revenue 

Confidence interval $values 

High side Mean Low side 

Counter 3,094 2,722 2,350 

Vic 8,289 8,289 8,289 

DIU 2,561 2,561 2,561 

Total 13,944 13,572 13,200 

x$71 $990,024 $963,612 $937,200 
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